ASSISTENCIA CLASSES

copl SET ASSIST ESCOLA NOV DES PSICO GEN ESC. NADAL
INF203 OK OK oK oK
INF193' oK
INF189' OK oK
INF183' oK
INF176 oK oK
INF161' INC oK OK
INF159' OK oK oK
INF152' oK OK
3429' OK oK oK oK oK oK
3427' oK oK oK oK
3426' oK oK oK
3425' oK oK oK oK oK oK
3421' oK oK
3420' oK oK oK
3419' OK oK oK oK
3418' oK OK oK oK oK oK
3417' oK oK oK oK
3416' oK OK oK oK oK oK
3415' oK OK oK oK oK oK
3414' OK OK oK oK oK oK
3412' OK oK oK
3411 OK OK OK OK OK
3410' OK OK OK OK oK
3406' OK OK OK OK
3405’ INC OK OK
3404' OK OK
3403' oK oK
3402 ok ]| o oK
a0 | ok | | OK OK
3400’ OK
3399’ | ok | ok OK
3398' oK oK oK
3397' OK 0K 0K
3395' oK oK oK
3394' oK oK oK
3392' oK oK oK oK
3391' oK oK
3389' oK
3388' oK oK oK
3387' oK oK oK
3386' oK oK
3385' oK oK
3384' oK
3383' oK
3382' oK
BEE - | oK oK
3380' oK oK oK oK
3379' oK oK oK
3373' oK oK oK
3371' oK oK
3370’ oK OK oK oK oK
3369' oK







INC

OK

OK

INC




3123
3122
3120'
3118

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK




ok | ok | |

2836' OK OK OK OK
OK OK OK
OK OK OK
OK OK OK
OK OK OK
OK OK OK
OK OK OK




2814 OK
2811 OK
2810 OK OK
2798' OK
2792 OK
2786 OK
2781 OK
2777 OK
2776 OK OK
2775' OK
2774 OK
2768' OK
2764 OK
2746 OK
2744 OK
2742' OK
[ 273> |NCR
2731 OK
2725' OK
2718' OK
2717 OK
2714
2713’
2710'
2706 OK
2704 OK
2701 OK
2700' OK
2699' OK
2694 OK
2691 OK
2690' OK
2688'
2687
2682’ OK
2678' OK
[ oc7+ | NORN
2673’ OK
2671 OK
2670' OK OK
[ 2cco | NGIN
2665' OK
2664 OK
[ 2co |NNNNNGNNN oK
2658' OK
2655' OK
2651 OK
2646 OK
2644
2642’ OK
2640' OK
2639' OK







19204’

2198
2175’
2168' OK
2158' OK
2147 OK
2132’
2123’
2121 OK
2115’ OK OK
[ one [NNNONNN oK
2110' OK
2109' OK
2106 OK
[ 200c NGO
2091 OK
2088' OK
2082' OK
2079' OK
2076 OK
[ oo> [NNNGRNN oK
2066' OK
2060 OK
2058' OK
[ o051 NG
2043’ OK
2024 OK
2021 OK
2017 OK OK
2013’ OK
2012 OK
2005' OK
[ 19201 | IO
19272’ OK
19264’ OK
19263’ OK
[ 19260 | IO
19218’ OK
19215’ OK
19207 OK

OK

OK

19201 OK

19195’ OK

19178’ OK OK

19162’ OK

19126’ OK

19116’ OK

19096’ OK OK

19089’ OK

19086’ OK

19075’ OK

19074’ OK

19071 OK

19057 OK

19054’ OK OK OK OK
19045’ OK OK
19044’ OK OK OK
19036’ OK OK
19033’ OK OK
19005’ OK OK




19003’ OK OK OK

18215' oK oK OK

18210’ OK OK OK

18186’ OK OK OK OK

18181' OK OK OK OK

18180’ OK OK OK OK

18179’ OK OK OK OK

18177 OK OK OK OK OK

18170’ OK OK OK OK

18155 [ wo [ no ] oK
18150’ oK oK

18148’ OK OK OK

oK
oK
18139’ oK e ox OK

18129’ INC OK OK OK

18120’ OK OK OK OK

18116’ OK OK OK OK

s1s | oK o< [NNNCNNN = |[NeEN 00 |

18114’ OK OK OK OK

18109’ OK OK OK OK

18098’ OK OK OK OK

18097 OK OK OK OK

18094 OK OK :—:

18086’ OK OK OK OK

18084’ OK OK OK OK

18080’ OK OK OK OK

18066’ OK OK OK
18065’
18057
18052’
18051

OK

18045’ OK

18038’

18033’

18030’
18025’
18024’
17212’
17209’
17175’

17132'

17130'

17127'

17125'

17119'

17118’ OK

17115'

17097 OK OK OK

17096'

17091'

17088’ OK

17085'

17045’ OK

17030’

17015'

17009’

17004’

17002’

16118’ OK

16090’




16069 OK
16050 OK oK
16048
16032 OK
16025' oK
16024 oK
16021 oK
16018 OK
16014
16008 OK oK
16005 oK oK
16004 oK
15085' oK
15053 oK
15046’ oK
15038 oK
15031 oK oK
15013 oK
15006 oK
15001 oK
08048’ oK oK
08044’ oK oK
08024’ oK
08021° OK oK
[ oocr | NG oK oK oK
06056’ OK oK oK OK
06052" OK o« [N OK
06039’ oK OK OK
06031° oK oK OK
06018’ oK oK OK
06001° oK oK OK
05994’ oK oK OK
05629' OK 0K OK
05512' oK oK OK
05507' oK oK oK oK OK
05108’ oK oK oK oK
05100’
05097' oK oK oK oK
05095’ oK oK oK oK OK
[ osos0 | NG o |G oK
05084’ OK oK OK OK
05071' oK oK oK OK
05066’ oK
05037’ oK
05033’ oK
05010’ oK
05004’ oK
04497’ oK
04495’ oK
04474’ oK
04472' oK
04437’ oK
04436’ oK
04396’ oK
04375’ oK
04359’ oK
04344’
04338’
04319’ OK




04303’

OK

OK

OK

04283’

OK

INC

OK

04270’

OK

OK

04252'

OK

04236’
04041’
03055’

OK

OK

OK

OK

02479'

OK

02416’

OK

02397'

OK

02343’

OK

OK

02290’
02093’
01960’

OK

OK

INC

01912'

OK

01908’

OK

01853'

01846’

OK

01790’

OK

01764’

OK

01726’

OK

01638’

OK

01623'

00921'

OK

01584’

OK

OK

00588’

OK

OK

00579’

OK

00515'

OK

00389’

00117'

OK

OK

17061

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

4167

OK

3517

OK

3516

3515

3512

OK

3511

OK

OK

3510

3509

3507

3506

3505

3501

3500

3499

3498

3495

3494

3493

3491

3490

3489

3488

3487

3485

3484

3481

3480

3478




3477 OK OK
3476 OK OK
3474 OK OK
3473 OK OK
3471 OK OK
3470 OK OK
3469 OK OK
3468 OK OK
3467 OK

3466 OK
3463 OK OK
3461 OK OK
3460 OK OK
3458 OK

3456 OK OK
3454 OK
3453 OK OK
3451 OK OK
3150 OK

2337 OK




